Advancing Light
One of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for lighting
professionals as well as end users, offering
A broad variety of LED luminaires
Intelligent, networked Smart Home &
Smart Building solutions
Advanced LED lamps
Traditional light sources

30w 134 98 31 330
50w 170 122 36 560
100w 255 190 40 1250
150w 305 225 48 1850
200w 340 250 55 2520
LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 April 2021
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Ordering Information
LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 April 2021
Description Model Name
Shipping
Quantity
EAN-10 EAN40
LDVAL FL 10W 830 G3 20X1 EN LEDV V-FL-10W-G3-830
20
4058075589117 4058075589124
LDVAL FL 10W 840 G3 20X1 EN LEDV V-FL-10W-G3-840 4058075589155 4058075589162
LDVAL FL 10W 865 G3 20X1 EN LEDV V-FL-10W-G3-865 4058075589216 4058075589223
LDVAL FL 20W 830 G3 20X1 EN LEDV V-FL-20W-G3-830
20
4058075589254 4058075589261
LDVAL FL 20W 840 G3 20X1 EN LEDV V-FL-20W-G3-840 4058075589315 4058075589322
LDVAL FL 20W 865 G3 20X1 EN LEDV V-FL-20W-G3-865 4058075589339 4058075589346
LDVAL FL 30W 830 G3 10X1 EN LEDV V-FL-30W-G3-830
10
4058075589391 4058075589407
LDVAL FL 30W 840 G3 10X1 EN LEDV V-FL-30W-G3-840 4058075589438 4058075589445
LDVAL FL 30W 865 G3 10X1 EN LEDV V-FL-30W-G3-865 4058075589476 4058075589483
LDVAL FL 50W 830 G3 10X1 EN LEDV V-FL-50W-G3-830
10
4058075589537 4058075589544
LDVAL FL 50W 840 G3 10X1 EN LEDV V-FL-50W-G3-840 4058075589551 4058075589568
LDVAL FL 50W 865 G3 10X1 EN LEDV V-FL-50W-G3-865 4058075589131 4058075589148
LDVAL FL 100W 830 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-100W-G3-830
2
4058075589179 4058075589186
LDVAL FL 100W 840 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-100W-G3-840 4058075589193 4058075589209
LDVAL FL 100W 865 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-100W-G3-865 4058075589278 4058075589285
LDVAL FL 150W 830 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-150W-G3-830
2
4058075589292 4058075589308
LDVAL FL 150W 840 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-150W-G3-840 4058075589353 4058075589360
LDVAL FL 150W 865 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-150W-G3-865 4058075589414 4058075589421
LDVAL FL 200W 830 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-200W-G3-830
2
4058075589452 4058075589469
LDVAL FL 200W 840 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-200W-G3-840 4058075589513 4058075589520
LDVAL FL 200W 865 G3 2X1 EN LEDV V-FL-200W-G3-865 4058075589575 4058075589582